
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 9/29/2021 Bid Closing Date: 10/5/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-24381 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Buffalo

5/22/2000 Kennedy, Ronald R0097

8/22/2000 Saddleson, Nicholas R0097

12/18/2006 Maxon, Joshua R0097

5/12/2008 Dunn, Alexander R0097

7/14/2008 Levandowski, Mark R0097

7/14/2008 Vaughn, Joseph R0097

7/27/2009 Zollinger, Zakaria R0097

6/20/2011 Dugan, Ryan R0097

4/16/2012 Russell, Daniel R0097

4/16/2012 Putney, Gregory R0097

7/9/2012 McQuiggan, Gregory R0097

1/20/2013 Zeliff, Joshua R0097

4/8/2013 Dulski, Mathew R0097

4/8/2013 Deak, Aaron R0097

9/9/2013 Jackson, Chase R0097

1/13/2014 Lockwood, Aric R0097

6/9/2014 Seibert, Adam R0097

6/9/2014 Jackson, Benjamin R0097

8/11/2014 Cardinale, Joseph R0097

12/21/2015 Jamieson, Jonathan R0097

9/12/2016 Drzewiecki, Christopher R0097

W-24430 Cable Splicer Helper-Accredited (2)

Buffalo

7/12/2021 Nuwer, Adam T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-24431 Cable Splicer Helper- Non-Accredited

Buffalo

6/28/2021 Cartwright Jr, Michael T0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

7/12/2021 Nuwer, Adam T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097

W-24496 Office Technician A (3)

Western Division

6/8/1998 Parks, Donna R0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

9/20/2021 Fields, Anthony T0097
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UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

W-24523 Line Mechanic Helper- 4 Accr, 2 Non-Accr

Western Division

8/22/2000 Saddleson, Nicholas R0097

7/9/2012 McQuiggan, Gregory R0097

9/9/2013 Jackson, Chase R0097

1/13/2014 Lockwood, Aric R0097

6/9/2014 Seibert, Adam R0097

12/14/2015 Bimont, Ryan R0097

12/21/2015 Jamieson, Jonathan R0097

9/12/2016 Drzewiecki, Christopher R0097

10/10/2016 Dunning, Matthew R0097

10/10/2016 McKeown, Patrick R0097

5/30/2017 Rydzewski, Samuel R0097

12/4/2017 Kupkowski, Richard R0097

9/10/2018 McCracken, Zachary R0097

2/11/2019 Benoit, Jourdain R0097

7/8/2019 Santangelo, Drew R0097

10/7/2019 Wangelin, Nolan R0097

3/9/2020 Doyle, Erik R0097

3/9/2020 Stock, Michael R0097

3/9/2020 Francisco, Josh R0097

3/9/2020 Guay, Bradley R0097

3/23/2020 Barone, Joseph R0097

6/28/2021 Cartwright Jr, Michael T0097

6/28/2021 PeQueen, Jason T0097

6/28/2021 Bussingham, Eric T0097

6/28/2021 Blonski, Garrett T0097

6/28/2021 Zaccarella, John T0097

6/28/2021 Sztorc, Gregory T0097

7/12/2021 Scaglione, Nicholas T0097

7/12/2021 Nixon, Ethan T0097

9/20/2021 Bentley, Miles T0097

9/20/2021 Golba, Daniel T0097

9/20/2021 Hartigan, Connor T0097

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097
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